Page 12
MODEL 37
1.5% LOW PRESSURE GAUGES
Designed for use where pressure of less than 10 psi is to be measured.
SPECIFICATIONS:
Dial Size: 4"
Accuracy: ±1.5% FS - ANSI Grade A
Case: 304SS

Phone: 585.232.1440 • 800.232.5335 • Fax: 585.232.3857 • E-mail: info@teltru.com • Web: www.teltru.com
Page 13
➤ HOW TO ORDER:
➤ STANDARD RANGES:
B1A = 0-5 psi .5 .05
B4A = 0-10 psi 1 .1
V1P = -30-0 IWV 5 .2
B4P = 0-10 IW 1 .1
B7P = 0-15 IW 3 .1
C6P = 0-30 IW 5 .2
D6P = 0-60 IW 10 .5
D9P = 0-100 IW 10 1
E3P = 0-150 IW 30 1
CODE = RANGE INTERVALS DIVISIONS
MODEL
CODE
DIAL TUBE &
SOCKET
CASE CONN.
LOCATION
CONN.
TYPE
RANGE &
SCALE
OPTIONS
4" 40 37 S = 316SS S = Stainless Steel 2 = 1/2" L = Lower 1 = NPT See Range E = Back Flange
4 = 1/4" B = Lower Back Chart F = Front Flange*
V = U-Clamp*
CONN.
SIZE
To Build A Part Number:  Select one code from each column to build your gauge.
Example:
Specs: 4", Model 37, 316SS, 1/4" Lower, NPT, 0-30 IW, Back Flange
40 37 S S 4 L 1 C6P ESelect:
Ordering Format: 4037SS4L1C6PE
*Available on Back Mount only
NOTE:  OTHER RANGES AVAILABLE.